Volume Price per share Total Price Date and time Venue Currency
202 404,0 81 608,0 25.04.2022 09:01 XOSL NOK
60 404,0 24 240,0 25.04.2022 09:01 XOSL NOK
166 404,0 67 064,0 25.04.2022 09:02 XOSL NOK
96 404,0 38 784,0 25.04.2022 09:02 XOSL NOK
228 403,8 92 066,4 25.04.2022 09:02 XOSL NOK
150 401,8 60 270,0 25.04.2022 09:03 XOSL NOK
168 401,2 67 401,6 25.04.2022 09:04 XOSL NOK
157 401,4 63 019,8 25.04.2022 09:07 XOSL NOK
166 402,8 66 864,8 25.04.2022 09:10 XOSL NOK
178 402,8 71698,4 25.04.2022 09:10 XOSL NOK
161 400,6 64 496,6 25.04.2022 09:12 XOSL NOK
143 399,4 57 114,2 25.04.2022 09:13 XOSL NOK
3 402,6 1207,8 25.04.2022 09:19 XOSL NOK

9 402,6 3623,4 25.04.2022 09:19 XOSL NOK
15 402,6 6 039,0 25.04.2022 09:19 XOSL NOK
29 402,6 11 675,4 25.04.2022 09:19 XOSL NOK
103 402,6 41 467,8 25.04.2022 09:19 XOSL NOK
147 402,2 59 123,4 25.04.2022 09:19 XOSL NOK
148 402,2 59 525,6 25.04.2022 09:19 XOSL NOK
28 401,2 11 233,6 25.04.2022 09:21 XOSL NOK
139 401,4 55794,6 25.04.2022 09:22 XOSL NOK
4 401,4 1605,6 25.04.2022 09:22 XOSL NOK
75 400,8 30 060,0 25.04.2022 09:24 XOSL NOK
54 400,8 21643,2 25.04.2022 09:24 XOSL NOK
18 400,8 7214,4 25.04.2022 09:24 XOSL NOK
60 399,8 23 988,0 25.04.2022 09:26 XOSL NOK
48 399,2 19161,6 25.04.2022 09:28 XOSL NOK
101 399,2 40 319,2 25.04.2022 09:28 XOSL NOK
154 399,2 61476,8 25.04.2022 09:30 XOSL NOK
162 399,2 64 670,4 25.04.2022 09:32 XOSL NOK
15 398,8 5982,0 25.04.2022 09:36 XOSL NOK
51 398,8 20338,8 25.04.2022 09:36 XOSL NOK
43 398,8 17 148,4 25.04.2022 09:36 XOSL NOK
32 398,8 12 761,6 25.04.2022 09:36 XOSL NOK
184 398,6 73342,4 25.04.2022 09:39 XOSL NOK
193 398,4 76 891,2 25.04.2022 09:42 XOSL NOK
42 398,2 16 724,4 25.04.2022 09:42 XOSL NOK
105 398,2 41811,0 25.04.2022 09:42 XOSL NOK
54 398,8 21535,2 25.04.2022 09:46 XOSL NOK
169 400,2 67 633,8 25.04.2022 09:50 XOSL NOK
147 400,8 58 917,6 25.04.2022 09:51 XOSL NOK
150 400,8 60 120,0 25.04.2022 09:51 XOSL NOK
144 400,8 57 715,2 25.04.2022 09:51 XOSL NOK
145 400,2 58 029,0 25.04.2022 09:54 XOSL NOK
37 402,6 14 896,2 25.04.2022 10:03 XOSL NOK
107 402,6 43 078,2 25.04.2022 10:03 XOSL NOK
147 402,2 59 123,4 25.04.2022 10:04 XOSL NOK
146 402,2 58 721,2 25.04.2022 10:04 XOSL NOK
150 401,6 60 240,0 25.04.2022 10:05 XOSL NOK



147
102
48
155
30
83
55
158
148
153
149
143
152
156
112
171
78
112
49
88
169
148
150
59
87
68
144
74
154
69
76
121
29
30
116
144
38

148
22
151
125
30
59
68
129
124
167
88
33

402,2
402,2
402,2
402,4
403,6
403,6
403,6
403,0
404,0
403,6
403,4
403,4
402,2
402,0
401,8
402,4
402,2
402,2
402,2
402,2
401,8
401,4
401,2
402,4
402,4
402,4
402,4
402,4
403,0
402,8
402,8
402,6
402,6
402,8
402,8
403,6
404,0
404,0
405,2
404,8
404,8
404,8
404,6
404,6
404,6
404,0
404,2
404,4
404,4
404,4

59123,4
41 024,4
19 305,6
62372,0
12 108,0
33498,8
22198,0
63 674,0
59792,0
61 750,8
60 106,6
57 686,2
61134,4
62 712,0
45 001,6
68 810,4
313716
45 046,4
19 707,8
35393,6
67 904,2
59 407,2
60 180,0
23 741,6
35008,8
27 363,2
57 945,6
29777,6
62 062,0
27 793,2
30612,8
48 714,6
11 675,4
12 084,0
46 724,8
58 118,4
15 352,0
404,0
59 969,6
8 905,6
61124,8
50 600,0
12 138,0
23871,4
27512,8
52116,0
50120,8
67 534,8
35587,2
13 345,2

25.04.2022 10:12
25.04.2022 10:18
25.04.2022 10:18
25.04.2022 10:21
25.04.2022 10:28
25.04.2022 10:28
25.04.2022 10:28
25.04.2022 10:29
25.04.2022 10:33
25.04.2022 10:35
25.04.2022 10:35
25.04.2022 10:35
25.04.2022 10:40
25.04.2022 10:48
25.04.2022 10:48
25.04.2022 10:58
25.04.2022 10:58
25.04.2022 10:58
25.04.2022 10:58
25.04.2022 10:58
25.04.2022 11:04
25.04.2022 11:12
25.04.2022 11:12
25.04.2022 11:20
25.04.2022 11:20
25.04.2022 11:22
25.04.2022 11:22
25.04.2022 11:22
25.04.2022 11:29
25.04.2022 11:36
25.04.2022 11:36
25.04.2022 11:39
25.04.2022 11:39
25.04.2022 11:42
25.04.2022 11:42
25.04.2022 11:45
25.04.2022 11:47
25.04.2022 11:53
25.04.2022 11:56
25.04.2022 11:56
25.04.2022 11:56
25.04.2022 11:56
25.04.2022 12:01
25.04.2022 12:01
25.04.2022 12:01
25.04.2022 12:10
25.04.2022 12:14
25.04.2022 12:19
25.04.2022 14:46
25.04.2022 14:47

XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
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XOSL
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NOK
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NOK
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NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK



111
141
201
200
200
399
140
14
86
165
147
144
147
83
69
147
153
134
11
120
36
145
59
101
146
39
98
49
94
54
146
88

54
141
175
176
170
152
164
158
143

55
104
155

13

63
176
150

404,6
402,4
402,0
402,0
402,0
402,0
405,8
405,8
403,2
403,2
403,8
403,4
403,2
402,8
402,8
402,8
401,0
397,6
397,6
397,0
397,0
396,4
399,0
399,0
397,8
397,0
399,4
399,4
399,2
399,2
399,2
399,8
399,8
399,8
399,2
397,8
395,6
397,2
397,6
398,2
397,6
397,6
398,2
398,2
397,8
397,8
397,6
399,6
400,8
400,8

44 910,6
56 738,4
80 802,0
80 400,0
80 400,0
160 398,0
56 812,0
5681,2
34 675,2
66 528,0
59 358,6
58 089,6
59270,4
33432,4
27 793,2
59211,6
61353,0
53278,4
4373,6
47 640,0
14 292,0
57478,0
23541,0
40 299,0
58 078,8
15483,0
39141,2
19570,6
37524,8
21556,8
58 283,2
35182,4
2398,8
21589,2
56 287,2
69 615,0
69 625,6
67 524,0
60 435,2
65 304,8
62 820,8
56 856,8
21901,0
41 412,8
61 659,0
5171,4
25048,8
70 329,6
60120,0
3 607,2

25.04.2022 15:04
25.04.2022 15:22
25.04.2022 15:22
25.04.2022 15:22
25.04.2022 15:22
25.04.2022 15:22
25.04.2022 15:50
25.04.2022 15:50
25.04.2022 16:14
25.04.2022 16:14
26.04.2022 09:02
26.04.2022 09:05
26.04.2022 09:06
26.04.2022 09:06
26.04.2022 09:06
26.04.2022 09:07
26.04.2022 09:10
26.04.2022 09:13
26.04.2022 09:13
26.04.2022 09:16
26.04.2022 09:16
26.04.2022 09:22
26.04.2022 09:26
26.04.2022 09:26
26.04.2022 09:29
26.04.2022 09:34
26.04.2022 09:37
26.04.2022 09:37
26.04.2022 09:37
26.04.2022 09:37
26.04.2022 09:37
26.04.2022 09:41
26.04.2022 09:41
26.04.2022 09:41
26.04.2022 09:45
26.04.2022 09:51
26.04.2022 09:57
26.04.2022 10:11
26.04.2022 10:17
26.04.2022 10:21
26.04.2022 10:21
26.04.2022 10:21
26.04.2022 10:39
26.04.2022 10:39
26.04.2022 10:42
26.04.2022 10:42
26.04.2022 10:42
26.04.2022 10:45
26.04.2022 10:59
26.04.2022 10:59

XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL

NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK



147
140
70
76
10
148
144
145
22
126
80
87
167
145
152
164
153
21
13
35
36
33

170
168
157
195
147
140
154
152
56
111
90
58
147
32
125
147
155
160
76
27
53
148
154
97
50
149
139

402,2
401,6
401,6
401,6
401,6
401,0
400,4
400,4
403,0
403,0
403,0
403,0
403,0
402,8
402,8
403,0
403,2
403,2
403,2
403,2
403,2
403,2
403,2
402,6
402,8
403,0
403,4
403,2
403,0
403,0
403,2
403,0
403,0
403,0
403,0
403,0
403,0
403,0
403,0
403,4
403,4
403,4
403,4
403,4
403,2
403,0
402,8
402,8
402,6
402,6

59123,4
56 224,0
28112,0
30521,6

4 016,0
59 348,0
57 657,6
58 058,0

8 866,0
50 778,0
32240,0
35061,0
67 301,0
58 406,0
61225,6
66 092,0
61 689,6

8 467,2

5241,6
14 112,0
14 515,2
13 305,6

2419,2
68 442,0
67 670,4
63271,0
78 663,0
59 270,4
56 420,0
62 062,0
61 286,4
22 568,0
44733,0
36 270,0
23374,0
59 241,0
12 896,0
50375,0
59241,0
62527,0
64 544,0
30 658,4
10 891,8
21 380,2
59 673,6
62 062,0
39071,6
20 140,0
59 987,4
55961,4

26.04.2022 11:06
26.04.2022 11:09
26.04.2022 11:09
26.04.2022 11:09
26.04.2022 11:09
26.04.2022 11:24
26.04.2022 11:25
26.04.2022 11:25
26.04.2022 11:40
26.04.2022 11:40
26.04.2022 11:40
26.04.2022 11:40
26.04.2022 12:02
26.04.2022 12:02
26.04.2022 12:02
26.04.2022 12:11
26.04.2022 12:27
26.04.2022 12:27
26.04.2022 12:27
26.04.2022 12:27
26.04.2022 12:27
26.04.2022 12:27
26.04.2022 12:27
26.04.2022 12:41
26.04.2022 12:54
26.04.2022 12:56
26.04.2022 13:01
26.04.2022 13:11
26.04.2022 13:13
26.04.2022 13:23
26.04.2022 13:46
26.04.2022 13:50
26.04.2022 13:50
26.04.2022 13:58
26.04.2022 13:58
26.04.2022 13:58
26.04.2022 13:58
26.04.2022 13:58
26.04.2022 14:06
26.04.2022 14:27
26.04.2022 14:27
26.04.2022 14:28
26.04.2022 14:28
26.04.2022 14:28
26.04.2022 14:37
26.04.2022 14:46
26.04.2022 14:49
26.04.2022 14:49
26.04.2022 15:04
26.04.2022 15:05

XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL

NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK



10
141
100

77

45

69
149

39
144

51

73
174
163
155

31

22
135

34

22

26

11

62
149
150
152
165

73
158
104
145
153
149

135
149
161
136

34

15
125
146

25
107

12
166
147
142
154
147
149

402,6
403,4
403,2
403,2
403,2
403,2
404,8
404,2
404,2
404,2
404,2
404,0
402,6
402,0
401,2
401,2
401,6
402,2
402,2
402,2
402,2
402,2
402,0
401,0
401,8
401,8
403,6
403,6
403,6
404,4
404,4
403,0
404,0
404,0
403,8
403,8
403,8
403,8
403,6
403,6
401,2
400,4
400,4
400,4
401,6
403,0
402,8
402,8
402,6
402,2

4026,0
56 879,4
40320,0
31046,4
18 144,0
27 820,8
60 315,2
15 763,8
58204,8
20 614,2
29 506,6
70 296,0
65 623,8
62310,0
12 437,2

8 826,4
54216,0
13 674,8

8 848,4
10 457,2

4 424,2
24936,4
59 898,0
60 150,0
61073,6
66 297,0
29 462,8
63 768,8
41 974,4
58 638,0
61873,2
60 047,0

2424,0
54 540,0
60 166,2
65011,8
54916,8
13 729,2

6 054,0
50 450,0
58 575,2
10 010,0
42 842,8

4 804,8
66 665,6
59241,0
57197,6
62 031,2
59 182,2
59927,8

26.04.2022 15:06
26.04.2022 15:21
26.04.2022 15:21
26.04.2022 15:21
26.04.2022 15:21
26.04.2022 15:21
26.04.2022 15:33
26.04.2022 15:35
26.04.2022 15:35
26.04.2022 15:35
26.04.2022 15:35
26.04.2022 15:47
26.04.2022 15:49
26.04.2022 15:52
26.04.2022 15:58
26.04.2022 15:58
26.04.2022 16:02
26.04.2022 16:05
26.04.2022 16:05
26.04.2022 16:05
26.04.2022 16:05
26.04.2022 16:05
26.04.2022 16:05
26.04.2022 16:07
26.04.2022 16:15
26.04.2022 16:15
27.04.2022 09:01
27.04.2022 09:01
27.04.2022 09:01
27.04.2022 09:05
27.04.2022 09:05
27.04.2022 09:07
27.04.2022 09:10
27.04.2022 09:10
27.04.2022 09:15
27.04.2022 09:15
27.04.2022 09:23
27.04.2022 09:23
27.04.2022 09:23
27.04.2022 09:23
27.04.2022 09:27
27.04.2022 09:30
27.04.2022 09:30
27.04.2022 09:30
27.04.2022 09:38
27.04.2022 09:44
27.04.2022 09:44
27.04.2022 09:44
27.04.2022 09:50
27.04.2022 10:01

XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL

NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
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NOK
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NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK



144
25
116
143
140
146
142
144
79
68
152
149
95
60

147
16
72

156

168

148

143

171

141

163

144
85

16
19
23
151
47
164
114
144
75
86
170
148
148
102
59
47
159

29
88
28

402,2
402,6
402,4
402,4
402,6
402,6
401,8
401,6
401,8
401,6
401,6
402,0
403,2
402,8
402,8
403,0
403,0
403,0
403,0
402,8
402,6
402,2
402,0
402,8
402,6
402,6
402,0
402,0
402,0
402,0
402,0
402,0
402,0
401,8
401,8
401,8
402,0
402,0
402,0
401,6
402,8
402,0
401,8
401,8
403,2
402,8
402,2
402,4
402,4
402,4

402,2
57 974,4
10 060,0
46 678,4
57571,8
56 364,0
58 662,8
57 027,2
57 859,2
31726,4
27 308,8
61104,0
60 076,8
38266,0
24 168,0

2821,0
59241,0

6 448,0
29016,0
62 836,8
67 636,8
59525,6
57 486,0
68 878,8
56 766,6
65 623,8
57 888,0
34170,0

2412,0

6 432,0

7 638,0

9 246,0
60 702,0
18 884,6
65 895,2
45 805,2
57 888,0
30150,0
34572,0
68272,0
59 614,4
59 496,0
40 983,6
23 706,2
18 950,4
64 045,2

2815,4
11 669,6
35411,2
11 267,2

27.04.2022 10:01
27.04.2022 10:05
27.04.2022 10:05
27.04.2022 10:05
27.04.2022 10:12
27.04.2022 10:12
27.04.2022 10:18
27.04.2022 10:35
27.04.2022 10:35
27.04.2022 10:35
27.04.2022 10:35
27.04.2022 10:47
27.04.2022 10:54
27.04.2022 10:58
27.04.2022 10:58
27.04.2022 11:05
27.04.2022 11:05
27.04.2022 11:05
27.04.2022 11:05
27.04.2022 11:06
27.04.2022 11:17
27.04.2022 11:20
27.04.2022 11:41
27.04.2022 11:48
27.04.2022 11:48
27.04.2022 11:48
27.04.2022 12:04
27.04.2022 12:04
27.04.2022 12:04
27.04.2022 12:04
27.04.2022 12:04
27.04.2022 12:04
27.04.2022 12:12
27.04.2022 12:28
27.04.2022 12:28
27.04.2022 12:28
27.04.2022 12:42
27.04.2022 12:42
27.04.2022 12:42
27.04.2022 12:48
27.04.2022 13:01
27.04.2022 13:07
27.04.2022 13:15
27.04.2022 13:15
27.04.2022 13:35
27.04.2022 13:36
27.04.2022 13:48
27.04.2022 13:49
27.04.2022 13:50
27.04.2022 13:50

XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
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141
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104
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123
160

17
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11
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107
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107
148

39
149
155
142
163
147
167
148
182
170
189
153
149

402,6
402,6
402,8
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20532,6
57197,6
57 254,4
65 286,0
68 107,0
56 794,8
57 140,8
60 360,0
64 657,6
41 808,0
10 452,0
6 834,0
57 084,0
18 912,8
49 495,2
64 320,0
6837,4
61536,6
59 898,0
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59 466,4
61 877,2
65 059,2
61 195,2
66 627,0
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52 442,0
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43 163,8
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47 057,4
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88213,2
43 078,2
59 584,83
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59 987,4
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66 532,8
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755244
61169,4
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127
43
140
41
11
200
159
262
51

183
43
68
37

262
79

138
46
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169
31

120

153

148

157
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113
44
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167

145

147

143
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147
140
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100

42
118

39
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164
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50 825,4
17 208,6
55972,0
16 400,0
4 406,6
80120,0
63 695,4
104 957,2
20 389,8
1602,4
73309,8
17 217,2
27 227,2
14 814,8
104 957,2
31647,4
55 669,2
18 556,4
76 027,2
68512,6
12 561,2
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61873,2
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59 505,6
45 742,4
17 811,2
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60 690,0
58 176,0
56 532,0
2019,0
60 660,0
59417,4
56 644,0
56 644,0
57 453,2
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62 339,2
57943,6
55890,0
10 929,6
5262,4
40 884,8
59130,0
59 564,4
57 105,0
70 307,2
55 759,0
56 600,8
59829,0
56 489,6
62 647,2
60 941,0
63016,8
56 906,6
15 549,6
61728,8
58 867,2
14 329,0
45 852,8
59392,0
1638,4
117 497,8
60 240,6
4905,6
30 690,0
28 686,0
28 276,2
60 680,0
130 316,4
57 260,0
56 170,0
181 043,2
62 198,4
60 152,4
41738,4
62 607,6
18 414,0
59 772,4
59 334,0
11 855,2
50 282,4
59 568,0
57 697,2
39653,6
39653,6
17 169,6

29.04.2022 09:48
29.04.2022 09:52
29.04.2022 09:52
29.04.2022 09:52
29.04.2022 09:52
29.04.2022 09:52
29.04.2022 10:02
29.04.2022 10:02
29.04.2022 10:10
29.04.2022 10:14
29.04.2022 10:28
29.04.2022 10:28
29.04.2022 10:28
29.04.2022 10:35
29.04.2022 10:38
29.04.2022 10:54
29.04.2022 11:03
29.04.2022 11:05
29.04.2022 11:09
29.04.2022 11:11
29.04.2022 11:11
29.04.2022 11:18
29.04.2022 11:18
29.04.2022 11:23
29.04.2022 11:37
29.04.2022 11:39
29.04.2022 11:45
29.04.2022 11:47
29.04.2022 12:02
29.04.2022 12:07
29.04.2022 12:07
29.04.2022 12:14
29.04.2022 12:15
29.04.2022 12:20
29.04.2022 12:41
29.04.2022 12:44
29.04.2022 13:08
29.04.2022 13:17
29.04.2022 13:17
29.04.2022 13:17
29.04.2022 13:17
29.04.2022 13:26
29.04.2022 13:31
29.04.2022 13:38
29.04.2022 13:38
29.04.2022 13:52
29.04.2022 14:09
29.04.2022 14:10
29.04.2022 14:10
29.04.2022 14:10

XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL

NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK



55

87
87
108

156
156

40
142
157
160
139
143
171
148
156
148
117

38
166

150
151
149
152
151
142
146
145
144
145
221

408,8
408,8
408,6
408,6
408,6
408,4
408,4
407,8
407,0
407,8
407,6
407,6
406,4
405,2
405,2
405,0
405,0
405,6
405,6
405,6
404,8
404,0
404,0
404,0
405,4
405,4
403,8
403,8
405,8
405,8
406,0
405,6
405,6

22 484,0
817,6
35548,2
35548,2
44 128,8
1225,2
63 710,4
63 616,8
16 280,0
57907,6
63 993,2
65216,0
56 489,6
57943,6
69 289,2
59 940,0
63 180,0
60 028,8
47 455,2
15412,8
67 196,8
1212,0
60 600,0
61 004,0
60 404,6
61620,8
60973,8
57339,6
59 246,8
58 841,0
58 464,0
58 812,0
89 637,6

29.04.2022 14:10
29.04.2022 14:10
29.04.2022 14:24
29.04.2022 14:24
29.04.2022 14:24
29.04.2022 14:29
29.04.2022 14:30
29.04.2022 14:38
29.04.2022 14:41
29.04.2022 14:45
29.04.2022 14:57
29.04.2022 14:57
29.04.2022 15:02
29.04.2022 15:14
29.04.2022 15:14
29.04.2022 15:26
29.04.2022 15:26
29.04.2022 15:33
29.04.2022 15:33
29.04.2022 15:33
29.04.2022 15:37
29.04.2022 15:48
29.04.2022 15:48
29.04.2022 15:48
29.04.2022 15:55
29.04.2022 15:55
29.04.2022 16:01
29.04.2022 16:01
29.04.2022 16:10
29.04.2022 16:10
29.04.2022 16:12
29.04.2022 16:13
29.04.2022 16:16

XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL

NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK



